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Description of elements

No.

Age group
Dimensions (m)
Required area (m)

Minimum shock-absorbing
surface (m?)

Maximum fall height

Number of users

RR-0059-00
3-14
1,8x3,1x2,7
8,1x3,1

27,5

1,5
2

Visualisation are illustrative.

1700

3110

8100




